
Glavna utrka

1. 45 DEL GALLO Enrico ITA U17 M ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE 4 1:01:25,33 -

2. 28 JOVANOVIĆ - VERBANAC Alen CRO U40 M BK ŽMINJ 4 1:02:14,73 +00:49.3

3. 42 SCLIP Gianni ITA U50 M A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST 4 1:02:18,47 +00:53.1

4. 115 LEGOVIĆ Martin CRO U30 M BK NOVIGRAD 4 1:04:12,39 +02:47.0

5. 53 PIKULIĆ Davor CRO U40 M BK GROBNIK 4 1:04:34,73 +03:09.3

6. 84 DOMINKOVIĆ Saša CRO U40 M BK NOVIGRAD 4 1:07:40,56 +06:15.2

7. 61 SANDRI Simone ITA U40 M 4 1:08:02,01 +06:36.6

8. 25 KOS Antonio CRO U17 M BK ALBONA 1921 4 1:08:53,90 +07:28.5

9. 105 DI RAGOGNA Raul ITA U30 M MBC TRIESTE 4 1:09:20,14 +07:54.8

10. 119 ŠTOKELJ Miha SLO U50 M IZVIR VIPAVA 4 1:09:54,20 +08:28.8

11. 22 DUNDOVIĆ Saša CRO U50 M ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 4 1:10:31,89 +09:06.5

12. 92 MAURIC Martin CRO U30 M 4 1:10:54,87 +09:29.5

13. 18 ŽUŽIĆ Diego CRO U30 M BK POREČ 4 1:11:24,35 +09:59.0

14. 91 VOŠĆON Robert CRO U30 M 4 1:11:26,09 +10:00.7

15. 15 ORBANIĆ Dominik CRO U30 M BK ŽMINJ 4 1:11:45,98 +10:20.6

16. 19 MIŠKULIN Josip CRO U50 M 4 1:12:34,98 +11:09.6

17. 72 BAJREKTAREVIĆ Damir CRO U40 M BK ALBONA 1921 4 1:12:45,34 +11:20.0

18. 64 ZOBEC Jernej SLO U40 M IZVIR VIPAVA 4 1:12:58,19 +11:32.8

19. 7 JAMŠEK Rok SLO U30 M BK NOVIGRAD 4 1:13:07,81 +11:42.4

20. 75 TURITTO Livio ITA 50+ M MBC TRIESTE 4 1:13:23,99 +11:58.6

21. 127 BOŽIĆ Igor CRO U50 M ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 4 1:14:29,04 +13:03.7

22. 96 KRIZMANIĆ Mirjan CRO U40 M BK MTB ISTRA - PAZIN 4 1:14:31,70 +13:06.3

23. 50 SELIS Antonio ITA U50 M MBC TRIESTE 4 1:14:33,42 +13:08.0

24. 69 MILAT Erik CRO U50 M BK CAMPETTO 4 1:14:58,03 +13:32.6

25. 32 JELENIĆ Mateo CRO U17 M BK ŽMINJ 4 1:15:41,71 +14:16.3

26. 37 ZUPANČIČ Rok SLO U50 M ENERGIJATEAM.COM 4 1:15:58,19 +14:32.8

27. 82 STARMAN Jan SLO U50 M 4 1:15:58,43 +14:33.0

28. 87 ZAKINJA Endi CRO U40 M BK NOVIGRAD 4 1:16:01,54 +14:36.2

29. 20 BERNOBIĆ Dalibor CRO U50 M BK ŽMINJ 4 1:16:21,25 +14:55.9

30. 68 BABIĆ Đulijano CRO U50 M 4 1:17:15,92 +15:50.5

31. 11 KUHAR Bojan CRO U50 M BK ŽMINJ 4 1:17:42,84 +16:17.5

32. 100 ZRINIĆ Kristijan CRO 50+ M ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 4 1:18:52,22 +17:26.8

33. 26 ZOHIL Ivan CRO U50 M BK ŽMINJ 4 1:19:45,36 +18:20.0

34. 121 DI RAGOGNA Enrico ITA 50+ M 4 1:19:50,18 +18:24.8

35. 116 BOBOLANOVIĆ Tihomir CRO U50 M ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 4 1:21:51,78 +20:26.4

36. 63 LEO Michele ITA 50+ M SC COTTUR 4 1:22:12,77 +20:47.4

37. 40 VAŠKA Saša CRO U40 M BBK TEAM RODEO 4 1:23:31,34 +22:06.0

38. 98 KRAMAR Aleksej CRO U17 M ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 4 1:23:59,33 +22:33.9

39. 66 ERMAN Sanjin CRO U40 M BK ŽMINJ 3 1:03:09,05 -1 LAP

40. 14 ZOREC Danijel SLO U40 M IZVIR VIPAVA 3 1:03:42,70 -1 LAP

41. 104 TERLEVIC Denis CRO U40 M BK POREČ 3 1:05:25,68 -1 LAP

42. 365 DEKLEVA Andrej SLO 50+ M ŠD SUPERSNURF 3 1:05:41,11 -1 LAP

43. 54 GALIĆ Davor CRO U40 M 3 1:06:35,01 -1 LAP

44. 77 BANEK Darko CRO 50+ M BK NOVIGRAD 3 1:06:48,68 -1 LAP

45. 118 BRATULIĆ Daniel CRO U30 M 3 1:07:37,21 -1 LAP

46. 97 SANTELLANI Anna ITA 30+ F MBC TRIESTE 3 1:09:11,23 -1 LAP
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47. 43 HORVAT Bojan CRO U40 M BK AXA 3 1:09:14,84 -1 LAP

48. 88 MLINARIĆ Saša CRO U50 M BK NOVIGRAD 3 1:09:17,55 -1 LAP

49. 70 GOLJA Davor CRO U50 M BK ALBONA 1921 3 1:09:34,49 -1 LAP

50. 30 KUČIĆ Noel CRO U19 M 3 1:12:20,94 -1 LAP

51. 113 BRATOVIĆ Ivan CRO U40 M BK ŽMINJ 3 1:14:51,16 -1 LAP

52. 102 MAČINA Moris CRO U17 M ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 3 1:19:39,48 -1 LAP

53. 110 TRAKONJA Anet SLO U30 F KD BRDA DOBROVO 3 1:23:00,82 -1 LAP

54. 109 TRAKONJA Dejan SLO U50 M KD BRDA DOBROVO 3 1:23:02,74 -1 LAP

55. 5 FABAC Patrik CRO 50+ M BK NOVIGRAD 3 1:28:41,52 -1 LAP

56. 108 ŠIPUŠ Ivana CRO 30+ F BK GROBNIK 2 1:01:42,92 -2 LAP

57. 114 BREAKWELL Michael CRO U50 M BK POREČ 2 1:01:49,01 -2 LAP

58. 90 JURETIĆ Antonela CRO 30+ F BK GROBNIK 2 1:01:49,70 -2 LAP

DNF 31 MATIKA Danijel CRO U40 M BK ŽMINJ 2 46:17,65 LAP

DNF 65 TOMASINI Marco ITA U50 M MBC TRIESTE 0

DNS 29 TUMPIĆ Nenad CRO U40 M BK ŽMINJ 0

Utrka U13/U15

1. 509 KUHAR Noa CRO U15 M BK ŽMINJ 2 34:02,65 -

2. 526 PETAČ Nejc SLO U15 M KK ZAVRŠNICA 2 36:59,08 +02:56.4

3. 527 HLABIAN Erik ITA U15 M 2 37:04,78 +03:02.1

4. 519 MATAIJA Dino CRO U13 M BICIKLISTIČKI KLUB CRIKVENICA 2 37:38,43 +03:35.7

5. 520 ZOHIL Jakov CRO U15 M BK ŽMINJ 2 38:41,67 +04:39.0

6. 535 RAVNIĆ Fran CRO U15 M ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 2 38:59,49 +04:56.8

7. 518 BERNOBIĆ David CRO U13 M BK ŽMINJ 2 39:01,97 +04:59.3

8. 346 HRELJA Ivano CRO U13 M BK ŽMINJ 2 39:08,01 +05:05.3

9. 550 GRABAR Ivan CRO U15 M ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 2 40:32,59 +06:29.9

10. 531 BULIĆ Mihael SLO U15 M BK ŽMINJ 2 42:19,61 +08:16.9

11. 536 GALANT Leon CRO U15 M BK ŽMINJ 2 43:30,27 +09:27.6

12. 533 COSETTO Dion CRO U13 M ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 2 44:45,65 +10:42.9

13. 532 BULJIĆ Demian CRO U15 M ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 2 44:54,13 +10:51.4

14. 507 BULIĆ Niko CRO U13 M BK ŽMINJ 2 53:23,13 +19:20.4

15. 537 TERCOLO Gabrijel CRO U13 M 2 1:05:12,23 +31:09.5

16. 516 SABADIN Gea CRO U15 F BK GROBNIK 1 34:48,71 -1 LAP

DNF 505 PETEH Niko CRO U15 M BK ŽMINJ 1 23:03,04 LAP

DNS 534 LUPIERI Elena SLO U15 F ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 0

Dječja utrka U7

1. 333 PREGL Žan SLO U7 M SD STRAHOVICA 1 2:09,0 -

2. 302 NIŽIĆ Nicolas CRO U7 M BK GROBNIK 1 2:18,7 +00:09.7

3. 356 ŠPENKO Zoja SLO U7 F SD STRAHOVICA 1 2:30,8 +00:21.8

4. 308 BRNELIĆ Romana CRO U7 F BK GROBNIK 1 2:41,5 +00:32.5

5. 315 SABADIN Enia CRO U7 F BK GROBNIK 1 2:44,3 +00:35.3

6. 307 MARGETIĆ Ivano CRO U7 M BK GROBNIK 1 2:46,0 +00:37.0

Dječja utrka U9/U11

1. 347 REMON Marcos SLO U11 M POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI 2 8:15,5 -

2. 310 MOKROVČAK Loris CRO U11 M BK RIJEKA 2 8:17,1 +00:01.5

3. 304 ROŽIĆ Matej CRO U11 M BK GROBNIK 2 8:27,7 +00:12.1
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4. 309 MARGETIĆ Loren CRO U11 M BK GROBNIK 2 8:57,3 +00:41.7

5. 334 ŠPENKO Nace SLO U9 M SD STRAHOVICA 2 9:03,3 +00:47.7

6. 301 NIŽIĆ Nicole CRO U11 F BK GROBNIK 2 9:11,0 +00:55.4

7. 306 MALINARIĆ Mateo CRO U11 M BK GROBNIK 2 9:21,6 +01:06.0

8. 339 ABRAMOVIĆ Korina CRO U11 F BBK TEAM RODEO 2 9:23,6 +01:08.0

9. 337 ERMAN Antonio CRO U11 M BK ŽMINJ 2 9:32,0 +01:16.4

10. 341 MILAT Val CRO U11 M BK CAMPETTO 2 9:34,6 +01:19.0

11. 331 PREGL Klara SLO U11 F SD STRAHOVICA 2 9:36,9 +01:21.3

12. 336 KMET Mihael CRO U11 M BK ŽMINJ 2 9:37,7 +01:22.1

13. 357 KRIŽMANIĆ Paulo CRO U11 M 2 9:38,6 +01:23.0

14. 318 ORBANIĆ Lena CRO U11 F BK ŽMINJ 2 9:38,8 +01:23.2

15. 332 PREGL Mark SLO U9 M SD STRAHOVICA 2 9:45,0 +01:29.4

16. 354 ČOVIĆ Emanuel CRO U11 M 2 10:26,5 +02:10.9

17. 353 GOLJA Martin CRO U9 M BK ALBONA 1921 2 10:42,8 +02:27.2

18. 338 ZOBEC Matevž SLO U9 M KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2 10:48,0 +02:32.4

19. 340 ABRAMOVIĆ Valeria CRO U9 F BBK TEAM RODEO 2 12:31,0 +04:15.4

20. 344 MRŠIĆ Jakov CRO U11 M BK GROBNIK 2 13:02,6 +04:47.0

21. 316 BRNELIĆ Amalija CRO U9 F BK GROBNIK 2 13:04,6 +04:49.0

22. 313 BRNELIĆ Gabrijel CRO U9 M BK GROBNIK 2 13:07,9 +04:52.3

DNS 1346 HRELJA Marko CRO U11 M BK ŽMINJ 0

Ukupan broj natjecatelja: 108
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Dječja utrka U7

do 7 god. F (U7 F)

1. 356 ŠPENKO Zoja SD STRAHOVICA 1 0:03,6 2:30,8 2:30,8 -

2. 308 BRNELIĆ Romana BK GROBNIK 1 0:04,6 2:41,5 2:41,5 +00:10.7

3. 315 SABADIN Enia BK GROBNIK 1 0:06,2 2:44,3 2:44,3 +00:13.4

do 7 god. M (U7 M)

1. 333 PREGL Žan SD STRAHOVICA 1 0:02,9 2:09,0 2:09,0 -

2. 302 NIŽIĆ Nicolas BK GROBNIK 1 0:03,0 2:18,7 2:18,7 +00:09.7

3. 307 MARGETIĆ Ivano BK GROBNIK 1 0:05,2 2:46,0 2:46,0 +00:37.0
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Dječja utrka U9/U11

do 11 god. F (U11 F)

1. 301 NIŽIĆ Nicole BK GROBNIK 2 0:02,0 4:40,1 4:30,9 9:11,0 -

2. 339 ABRAMOVIĆ Korina BBK TEAM RODEO 2 0:03,0 4:43,3 4:40,2 9:23,6 +00:12.6

3. 331 PREGL Klara SD STRAHOVICA 2 0:02,8 4:50,1 4:46,7 9:36,9 +00:25.9

4. 318 ORBANIĆ Lena BK ŽMINJ 2 0:03,0 4:51,3 4:47,4 9:38,8 +00:27.7

do 9 god. F (U9 F)

1. 340 ABRAMOVIĆ Valeria BBK TEAM RODEO 2 0:05,5 5:37,5 6:53,5 12:31,0 -

2. 316 BRNELIĆ Amalija BK GROBNIK 2 0:07,5 6:49,0 6:15,6 13:04,6 +00:33.6

do 11 god. M (U11 M)

1. 347 REMON Marcos POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI 2 0:01,7 4:11,2 4:04,3 8:15,5 -

2. 310 MOKROVČAK Loris BK RIJEKA 2 0:02,5 4:08,4 4:08,6 8:17,1 +00:01.5

3. 304 ROŽIĆ Matej BK GROBNIK 2 0:01,2 4:09,2 4:18,4 8:27,7 +00:12.1

4. 309 MARGETIĆ Loren BK GROBNIK 2 0:01,2 4:13,1 4:44,1 8:57,3 +00:41.7

5. 306 MALINARIĆ Mateo BK GROBNIK 2 0:01,8 4:24,5 4:57,0 9:21,6 +01:06.0

6. 337 ERMAN Antonio BK ŽMINJ 2 0:03,1 4:45,9 4:46,0 9:32,0 +01:16.4

7. 341 MILAT Val BK CAMPETTO 2 0:03,3 4:54,2 4:40,3 9:34,6 +01:19.0

8. 336 KMET Mihael BK ŽMINJ 2 0:01,6 4:55,7 4:42,0 9:37,7 +01:22.1

9. 357 KRIŽMANIĆ Paulo 2 0:04,0 4:56,8 4:41,7 9:38,6 +01:23.0

10. 354 ČOVIĆ Emanuel 2 0:04,7 5:16,3 5:10,1 10:26,5 +02:10.9

11. 344 MRŠIĆ Jakov BK GROBNIK 2 0:07,4 6:38,4 6:24,1 13:02,6 +04:47.0

DNS 1346 HRELJA Marko BK ŽMINJ 0
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do 9 god. M (U9 M)

1. 334 ŠPENKO Nace SD STRAHOVICA 2 0:04,3 4:24,8 4:38,5 9:03,3 -

2. 332 PREGL Mark SD STRAHOVICA 2 0:03,9 4:50,6 4:54,3 9:45,0 +00:41.6

3. 353 GOLJA Martin BK ALBONA 1921 2 0:05,8 5:29,6 5:13,2 10:42,8 +01:39.4

4. 338 ZOBEC Matevž KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2 0:04,3 5:16,1 5:31,9 10:48,0 +01:44.6

5. 313 BRNELIĆ Gabrijel BK GROBNIK 2 0:12,0 6:56,1 6:11,8 13:07,9 +04:04.5
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Glavna utrka

Juniorke 15-29 god. (U30 F)

1. 110 TRAKONJA Anet KD BRDA DOBROVO 3 2:44,37 26:34,80 27:18,09 29:07,92 1:23:00,82 -

Seniorke 30+ god. (30+ F)

1. 97 SANTELLANI Anna MBC TRIESTE 3 2:29,22 23:38,39 22:14,06 23:18,77 1:09:11,23 -

2. 108 ŠIPUŠ Ivana BK GROBNIK 2 3:13,96 30:47,16 30:55,75 1:01:42,92 -1 LAP

3. 90 JURETIĆ Antonela BK GROBNIK 2 3:12,98 30:10,89 31:38,80 1:01:49,70 -1 LAP

Juniori 17-18 god. (U19 M)

1. 30 KUČIĆ Noel 3 2:54,48 23:34,06 24:48,50 23:58,37 1:12:20,94 -

Kadeti 15-16 god. (U17 M)

1. 45 DEL GALLO Enrico ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE 4 1:54,60 16:13,45 14:48,94 15:05,54 15:17,38 1:01:25,33 -

2. 25 KOS Antonio BK ALBONA 1921 4 2:05,02 17:42,45 16:31,62 17:31,02 17:08,80 1:08:53,90 +07:28.5

3. 32 JELENIĆ Mateo BK ŽMINJ 4 2:19,96 19:44,40 17:53,91 19:04,11 18:59,27 1:15:41,71 +14:16.3

4. 98 KRAMAR Aleksej ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 4 2:47,56 20:50,52 18:07,92 19:27,96 25:32,91 1:23:59,33 +22:33.9

5. 102 MAČINA Moris ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 3 2:55,21 22:41,61 22:14,35 34:43,52 1:19:39,48 -1 LAP
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Master A 30-39 god. (U40 M)

1. 28 JOVANOVIĆ - VERBANAC Alen BK ŽMINJ 4 1:54,02 16:33,31 15:04,59 15:29,49 15:07,33 1:02:14,73 -

2. 53 PIKULIĆ Davor BK GROBNIK 4 2:02,53 16:45,06 15:23,65 15:59,80 16:26,21 1:04:34,73 +02:20.0

3. 84 DOMINKOVIĆ Saša BK NOVIGRAD 4 2:01,70 16:54,92 16:07,85 17:10,73 17:27,04 1:07:40,56 +05:25.8

4. 61 SANDRI Simone 4 2:04,63 18:05,31 16:08,74 16:37,86 17:10,09 1:08:02,01 +05:47.2

5. 72 BAJREKTAREVIĆ Damir BK ALBONA 1921 4 2:12,05 19:08,56 17:24,24 18:17,47 17:55,06 1:12:45,34 +10:30.6

6. 64 ZOBEC Jernej IZVIR VIPAVA 4 2:21,17 19:24,86 17:38,10 17:59,49 17:55,72 1:12:58,19 +10:43.4

7. 96 KRIZMANIĆ Mirjan BK MTB ISTRA - PAZIN 4 2:23,93 19:39,80 18:03,80 18:40,31 18:07,78 1:14:31,70 +12:16.9

8. 87 ZAKINJA Endi BK NOVIGRAD 4 2:26,64 19:52,39 18:08,61 18:58,27 19:02,25 1:16:01,54 +13:46.8

9. 40 VAŠKA Saša BBK TEAM RODEO 4 2:25,28 20:54,07 19:08,97 21:03,80 22:24,48 1:23:31,34 +21:16.6

10. 66 ERMAN Sanjin BK ŽMINJ 3 2:25,02 21:28,77 20:13,37 21:26,90 1:03:09,05 -1 LAP

11. 14 ZOREC Danijel IZVIR VIPAVA 3 2:27,44 22:11,53 19:56,17 21:34,99 1:03:42,70 -1 LAP

12. 104 TERLEVIC Denis BK POREČ 3 2:58,73 22:40,61 20:44,80 22:00,27 1:05:25,68 -1 LAP

13. 54 GALIĆ Davor 3 2:25,87 22:09,20 21:16,54 23:09,26 1:06:35,01 -1 LAP

14. 43 HORVAT Bojan BK AXA 3 2:56,14 23:49,10 22:00,56 23:25,17 1:09:14,84 -1 LAP

15. 113 BRATOVIĆ Ivan BK ŽMINJ 3 2:59,76 25:23,51 24:28,10 24:59,54 1:14:51,16 -1 LAP

DNF 31 MATIKA Danijel BK ŽMINJ 2 2:20,64 20:32,40 25:45,24 46:17,65 LAP

DNS 29 TUMPIĆ Nenad BK ŽMINJ 0
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Master B 40-49 god. (U50 M)

1. 42 SCLIP Gianni A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST 4 2:02,16 16:47,57 14:52,27 15:13,36 15:25,27 1:02:18,47 -

2. 119 ŠTOKELJ Miha IZVIR VIPAVA 4 2:05,86 18:26,29 16:44,23 17:04,15 17:39,52 1:09:54,20 +07:35.7

3. 22 DUNDOVIĆ Saša ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 4 2:02,74 18:19,52 17:05,39 17:22,74 17:44,23 1:10:31,89 +08:13.4

4. 19 MIŠKULIN Josip 4 2:18,72 19:19,62 17:06,76 17:40,97 18:27,62 1:12:34,98 +10:16.5

5. 127 BOŽIĆ Igor ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 4 2:03,59 18:39,67 18:45,59 18:38,53 18:25,24 1:14:29,04 +12:10.5

6. 50 SELIS Antonio MBC TRIESTE 4 2:11,02 18:43,38 17:14,57 19:03,28 19:32,18 1:14:33,42 +12:14.9

7. 69 MILAT Erik BK CAMPETTO 4 2:18,55 19:39,14 18:03,56 18:38,83 18:36,48 1:14:58,03 +12:39.5

8. 37 ZUPANČIČ Rok ENERGIJATEAM.COM 4 2:28,14 20:09,82 18:15,75 18:38,06 18:54,54 1:15:58,19 +13:39.7

9. 82 STARMAN Jan 4 2:02,94 19:35,88 18:29,26 19:04,92 18:48,35 1:15:58,43 +13:39.9

10. 20 BERNOBIĆ Dalibor BK ŽMINJ 4 2:24,50 19:47,91 18:06,96 18:56,10 19:30,27 1:16:21,25 +14:02.7

11. 68 BABIĆ Đulijano 4 2:19,14 19:46,49 18:44,65 19:16,75 19:28,01 1:17:15,92 +14:57.4

12. 11 KUHAR Bojan BK ŽMINJ 4 2:26,64 20:53,89 18:23,92 18:36,22 19:48,79 1:17:42,84 +15:24.3

13. 26 ZOHIL Ivan BK ŽMINJ 4 2:23,06 20:06,98 18:16,73 20:00,49 21:21,14 1:19:45,36 +17:26.8

14. 116 BOBOLANOVIĆ Tihomir ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 4 2:08,39 19:36,36 18:51,87 20:29,79 22:53,74 1:21:51,78 +19:33.3

15. 88 MLINARIĆ Saša BK NOVIGRAD 3 2:37,50 23:49,89 22:02,74 23:24,90 1:09:17,55 -1 LAP

16. 70 GOLJA Davor BK ALBONA 1921 3 2:40,64 22:37,36 22:33,90 24:23,22 1:09:34,49 -1 LAP

17. 109 TRAKONJA Dejan KD BRDA DOBROVO 3 2:43,45 26:33,50 27:18,73 29:10,50 1:23:02,74 -1 LAP

18. 114 BREAKWELL Michael BK POREČ 2 3:14,76 27:02,42 34:46,58 1:01:49,01 -2 LAP

DNF 65 TOMASINI Marco MBC TRIESTE 0
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Master C-D 50+ god. (50+ M)

1. 75 TURITTO Livio MBC TRIESTE 4 2:17,74 19:21,44 17:36,01 17:45,69 18:40,85 1:13:23,99 -

2. 100 ZRINIĆ Kristijan ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 4 2:31,30 20:49,90 18:34,69 19:08,62 20:19,00 1:18:52,22 +05:28.2

3. 121 DI RAGOGNA Enrico 4 2:15,28 20:07,30 19:33,30 20:08,82 20:00,75 1:19:50,18 +06:26.1

4. 63 LEO Michele SC COTTUR 4 2:26,12 21:15,61 19:57,96 20:06,67 20:52,52 1:22:12,77 +08:48.7

5. 365 DEKLEVA Andrej ŠD SUPERSNURF 3 2:54,20 22:46,53 20:46,06 22:08,52 1:05:41,11 -1 LAP

6. 77 BANEK Darko BK NOVIGRAD 3 2:59,96 23:45,41 21:11,78 21:51,48 1:06:48,68 -1 LAP

7. 5 FABAC Patrik BK NOVIGRAD 3 3:15,92 28:58,94 30:33,97 29:08,60 1:28:41,52 -1 LAP

Seniori 19-29 god. (U30 M)

1. 115 LEGOVIĆ Martin BK NOVIGRAD 4 2:01,30 16:44,43 15:23,64 16:12,90 15:51,41 1:04:12,39 -

2. 105 DI RAGOGNA Raul MBC TRIESTE 4 2:03,97 18:07,90 16:27,46 17:43,48 17:01,29 1:09:20,14 +05:07.7

3. 92 MAURIC Martin 4 2:13,00 19:09,77 17:07,80 17:41,25 16:56,05 1:10:54,87 +06:42.4

4. 18 ŽUŽIĆ Diego BK POREČ 4 2:14,41 18:56,14 17:09,66 17:51,46 17:27,06 1:11:24,35 +07:11.9

5. 91 VOŠĆON Robert 4 2:12,50 18:56,98 17:04,68 17:56,70 17:27,71 1:11:26,09 +07:13.6

6. 15 ORBANIĆ Dominik BK ŽMINJ 4 2:02,01 18:36,24 17:23,16 17:56,85 17:49,72 1:11:45,98 +07:33.5

7. 7 JAMŠEK Rok BK NOVIGRAD 4 2:14,94 19:11,26 17:22,04 17:39,93 18:54,57 1:13:07,81 +08:55.4

8. 118 BRATULIĆ Daniel 3 2:30,13 23:43,29 20:05,35 23:48,55 1:07:37,21 -1 LAP
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Utrka U13/U15

do 15 god. F (U15 F)

1. 516 SABADIN Gea BK GROBNIK 1 0:06,25 34:48,71 34:48,71 -

DNS 534 LUPIERI Elena ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 0

do 13 god. M (U13 M)

1. 519 MATAIJA Dino BICIKLISTIČKI KLUB CRIKVENICA 2 0:04,93 18:34,03 19:04,40 37:38,43 -

2. 518 BERNOBIĆ David BK ŽMINJ 2 0:04,06 18:53,11 20:08,85 39:01,97 +01:23.5

3. 346 HRELJA Ivano BK ŽMINJ 2 0:04,91 18:59,57 20:08,44 39:08,01 +01:29.5

4. 533 COSETTO Dion ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 2 0:03,88 20:23,77 24:21,87 44:45,65 +07:07.2

5. 507 BULIĆ Niko BK ŽMINJ 2 0:05,42 26:07,45 27:15,68 53:23,13 +15:44.6

6. 537 TERCOLO Gabrijel 2 0:06,25 28:45,40 36:26,82 1:05:12,23 +27:33.8

do 15 god. M (U15 M)

1. 509 KUHAR Noa BK ŽMINJ 2 0:01,98 16:37,15 17:25,49 34:02,65 -

2. 526 PETAČ Nejc KK ZAVRŠNICA 2 0:03,56 18:05,37 18:53,70 36:59,08 +02:56.4

3. 527 HLABIAN Erik 2 0:02,26 18:03,93 19:00,84 37:04,78 +03:02.1

4. 520 ZOHIL Jakov BK ŽMINJ 2 0:02,72 18:33,02 20:08,64 38:41,67 +04:39.0

5. 535 RAVNIĆ Fran ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 2 0:03,23 18:44,61 20:14,87 38:59,49 +04:56.8

6. 550 GRABAR Ivan ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 2 0:04,22 19:03,85 21:28,74 40:32,59 +06:29.9

7. 531 BULIĆ Mihael BK ŽMINJ 2 0:02,98 19:39,57 22:40,04 42:19,61 +08:16.9

8. 536 GALANT Leon BK ŽMINJ 2 0:03,76 20:51,96 22:38,30 43:30,27 +09:27.6

9. 532 BULJIĆ Demian ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 2 0:03,23 21:14,64 23:39,48 44:54,13 +10:51.4

DNF 505 PETEH Niko BK ŽMINJ 1 0:02,92 23:03,04 23:03,04 LAP

Broj natjecatelja: 108
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